
SP #1 - 10AM SAT AUG 16 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL 26 11 28 6 28 6 Ultimate 1

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M 24 10 22 24 10 Ultimate 2

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 24 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 3

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 23 11 24 1 24 1 Ultimate 4

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 23 22 3 23 Master Elite 5

Whitley Watson Nash 7.2 M BSD-M 20 2 20 11 20 11 Master 6

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 20 10 20 6 20 10 Master 7

Ashley Boutell Gracie 3 F GSP 15 11 20 10 20 10 Master 8

Christina & Matt Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 20 1 20 5 20 5 Master 9

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 18 6 20 2 20 2 Master 10

Ashley Boutell Zola 2 F GSP 18 6 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 11

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 15 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 12

Natalie Jamieson Triton 7 M YL 13 10 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 13

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 16 11 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 14

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M CL 17 11 17 5 17 11 Sr. Elite 15

Jim Wenberg Cooper 5 M YL 17 10 15 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 16

Barb Corbato Kallie 4.5 F BL 16 11 15 6 16 11 Senior 17

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL 16 2 16 7 16 7 Senior 18

Debbie & Ron Parker Dakota 8.5 F CBR 14 11 15 1 15 1 Senior 19

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 14 13 7 14 Junior 20

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 F CL 10 7 14 14 Junior 21

Kellie Pulido Myka 8m F GSD 12 6 12 10 12 10 Junior 22

Holli Titus Archer 1.5 F DSD 10 11 11 10 11 10 Junior 23

Debbie Essenburg Lexi 3 F BL 10 11 11 5 11 5 Junior 24

Kellie Pulido Dedra 6 F BSD-M 9 6 8 9 6 Novice 25

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 9 2 8 11 9 2 Novice 26

Sandy Williams Karma 1.5 F DSD 8 8 11 8 11 Novice 27

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT AUG 16 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 28 1 28 1 Ultimate 1

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M 25 5 24 11 25 5 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 25 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 3

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 24 4 24 24 4 Ultimate 4

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 23 7 21 11 23 7 Master Elite 5

Ashley Boutell Gracie 3 F GSP 22 1 20 2 22 1 Master 6

Hunter Trine Rage Silver 3 M CL/SL 22 21 11 22 Master 7

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 20 7 21 21 Master 8

Whitley Watson Nash 7.2 M BSD-M 20 6 20 1 20 6 Master 9

Christina & Matt Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 19 6 20 1 20 1 Master 10

Ashley Boutell Zola 2 F GSP 19 10 20 20 Master 11

Lynn Taylor Radar 3 M CL 19 2 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 12

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M CL/SL 18 11 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 13

Jim Wenberg Cooper 5 M YL 18 5 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 14

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M CL/SL 18 10 18 4 18 10 Sr. Elite 15

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 16 11 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 16

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 18 5 18 18 5 Sr. Elite 17

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 17 3 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 18

Natalie Jamieson Triton 7 M YL 18 3 17 7 18 3 Sr. Elite 19

Jake Isley Oscar 1.5 M CL 15 10 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 20

Barb Corbato Kallie 4.5 F BL 17 5 18 18 Sr. Elite 21

Debbie & Ron Parker Dakota 8.5 F CBR 16 14 16 Senior 22

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 F CL 15 10 13 11 15 10 Senior 23

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL 14 15 1 15 1 Senior 24

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 13 1 14 14 Junior 25

Debbie Essenburg Lexi 3 F BL 13 5 13 3 13 5 Junior 26

Kellie Pulido Dedra 6 F BSD-M 11 11 12 10 12 10 Junior 27

Amy Knowles Tug 0.9 M CL 9 12 10 12 10 Junior 28

Kellie Pulido Myka 8m F GSD 9 7 12 8 12 8 Junior 29

Holli Titus Archer 1.5 F DSD 11 6 11 10 11 10 Junior 30

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 9 7 9 7 9 7 Novice 31

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Mike Mitchell Finn 0.1 M GR 8 6 8 10 8 10 Novice 32

Laura Voncina Charlie 3 M GR 8 9 7 6 8 9 Novice 33

Sandy Williams Karma 1.5 F DSD 8 4 8 1 8 4 Novice 34



SP #3 - 4PM SAT AUG 16 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 5 28 11 28 11 Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 25 7 24 11 25 7 Ultimate 2

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M 25 23 7 25 Ultimate 3

Rachael Croley Schizo 4.5 M DSD/STAF24 3 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 4

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 22 1 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 5

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 22 23 23 Master Elite 6

Hunter Trine Rage Silver 3 M CL/SL 22 3 19 11 22 3 Master 7

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 21 8 20 21 8 Master 8

Dan Brinkman Sequel 4.5 F DSD/STAF21 5 20 11 21 5 Master 9

Ashley Boutell Gracie 3 F GSP 20 10 20 5 20 10 Master 10

Ashley Boutell Zola 2 F GSP 20 10 18 20 10 Master 11

Lynn Taylor Radar 3 M CL 20 7 20 2 20 7 Master 12

Whitley Watson Nash 7.2 M BSD-M 20 20 5 20 5 Master 13

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 19 5 20 1 20 1 Master 14

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M CL/SL 19 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 15

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 19 10 19 4 19 10 Sr. Elite 16

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 18 5 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 17

Jake Isley Oscar 1.5 M CL 17 5 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 18

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M CL/SL 14 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 19

Jim Wenberg Cooper 5 M YL 18 7 17 18 7 Sr. Elite 20

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS 17 3 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 21

Natalie Jamieson Triton 7 M YL 17 11 17 5 17 11 Sr. Elite 22

Krista Zumbrink Roxy 5 F YL 13 5 16 16 Senior 23

Amy Knowles Tug 0.9 M CL 12 10 15 15 Senior 24

Rachael & Ryan Clapper Briley 4 F BL 4 10 15 15 Senior 25

Barb Corbato Kallie 4.5 F BL 14 11 11 3 14 11 Junior 26

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 14 6 13 11 14 6 Junior 27

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 F CL 14 14 3 14 3 Junior 28

Laura Odoherty CJ 3 M GSP 12 11 13 13 Junior 29

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 10 2 12 6 12 6 Junior 30

Krista Zumbrink tucker 5 M YL 10 6 10 10 6 Junior 31

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Ashley Boutell Beacon 3 F GSP 10 1 7 11 10 1 Junior 32

Sandy Williams Karma 1.5 F DSD 6 11 6 5 6 11 Novice 33



SP #4 - 10AM SUN AUG 17 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL 27 11 27 10 27 11 Ultimate 1

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M 25 3 24 7 25 3 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 25 23 1 25 Ultimate 3

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 24 11 20 24 11 Ultimate 4

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 23 4 22 6 23 4 Master Elite 5

Whitley Watson Nash 7.2 M BSD-M 23 1 21 23 1 Master Elite 6

Steven Skorupski Woody 5 M BL/x 22 6 17 11 22 6 Master Elite 7

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 2.5 M BL 22 20 11 22 Master 8

Hunter Trine Rage Silver 3 M CL/SL 19 21 11 21 11 Master 9

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 21 20 11 21 Master 10

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 20 11 18 11 20 11 Master 11

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 20 5 19 3 20 5 Master 12

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M CL/SL 20 17 11 20 Master 13

Christina & Matt Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 19 10 19 6 19 10 Sr. Elite 14

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 19 3 18 1 19 3 Sr. Elite 15

Jim Wenberg Cooper 5 M YL 18 11 17 18 11 Sr. Elite 16

Ann Williams Splash 2 F BC 18 2 15 5 18 2 Sr. Elite 17

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS 16 11 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 18

Lindsay Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL 17 7 18 18 Sr. Elite 19

Lynn Taylor Radar 3 M CL 18 16 11 18 Sr. Elite 20

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 13 5 17 5 17 5 Senior 21

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M CL/SL 16 10 17 3 17 3 Senior 22

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 16 7 16 8 16 8 Senior 23

Tom Tetting Christian 3 M GR 14 11 15 7 15 7 Senior 24

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 3 F GR 14 7 15 7 15 7 Senior 25

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL 14 6 15 3 15 3 Senior 26

Natalie Jamieson Triton 7 M YL 14 6 12 11 14 6 Junior 27

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4 F GR 14 5 13 11 14 5 Junior 28

Faith Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH 12 4 13 11 13 11 Junior 29

Faith Guest Ribbon 9.5 F WH 13 5 12 5 13 5 Junior 30

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 13 11 7 13 Junior 31

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Laura Voncina Charlie 3 M GR 12 5 8 6 12 5 Junior 32

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 11 10 12 4 12 4 Junior 33

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 10 11 12 1 12 1 Junior 34

Ladeana Broner Reata 2 F YL 10 11 11 5 11 5 Junior 35

Karen Tundo Vinnie 4 M DSD 9 2 9 7 9 7 Novice 36

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD 8 1 8 6 8 6 Novice 37

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 8 4 7 6 8 4 Novice 38

jason Lesniak Mollee 2 F YL 7 7 3 7 3 Novice 39

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 6 6 6 3 6 6 Novice 40

Laura Voncina Jordan 1 F GR 5 8 5 4 5 8 Novice 41



SP #5 -12PM HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL 29 27 10 29 Ultimate 1

Rachael Croley Schizo 4.5 M DSD/STAF26 5 27 27 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 24 10 24 11 24 11 Ultimate 3

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 24 11 20 10 24 11 Ultimate 4

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 23 11 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 5

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M 23 6 21 3 23 6 Master Elite 6

Whitley Watson Nash 7.2 M BSD-M 23 1 21 11 23 1 Master Elite 7

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 22 2 20 3 22 2 Master 8

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 21 1 22 22 Master 9

Hunter Trine Rage Silver 3 M CL/SL 22 19 3 22 Master 10

Lynn Taylor Radar 3 M CL 21 2 21 21 2 Master 11

Steven Skorupski Woody 5 M BL/x 21 16 3 21 Master 12

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 19 5 20 2 20 2 Master 13

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 19 4 20 1 20 1 Master 14

Christina & Matt Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 20 19 8 20 Master 15

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M CL/SL 20 18 11 20 Master 16

Mal Lang Lily Blue 2.5 F BL 19 6 17 3 19 6 Sr. Elite 17

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 2.5 M BL 18 11 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 18

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 15 11 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 19

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M CL/SL 19 3 18 10 19 3 Sr. Elite 20

Ann Williams Splash 2 F BC 19 1 18 19 1 Sr. Elite 21

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS 18 10 17 7 18 10 Sr. Elite 22

Jim Wenberg Cooper 5 M YL 18 10 15 18 10 Sr. Elite 23

Lindsay Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL 18 7 18 3 18 7 Sr. Elite 24

Faith Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH 17 1 16 10 17 1 Senior 25

Tom Tetting Christian 3 M GR 16 2 16 8 16 8 Senior 26

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 16 16 7 16 7 Senior 27

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL 15 7 15 9 15 9 Senior 28

Tom Tetting Mac 6 M GR 9 1 15 3 15 3 Senior 29

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 3 F GR 14 7 11 11 14 7 Junior 30

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4 F GR 13 11 14 6 14 6 Junior 31

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 11 4 14 5 14 5 Junior 32

Natalie Jamieson Triton 7 M YL 14 2 12 10 14 2 Junior 33

Rachael & Ryan Clapper Briley 4 F BL 13 11 14 14 Junior 34

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 14 12 11 14 Junior 35

Faith Guest Ribbon 9.5 F WH 13 11 12 6 13 11 Junior 36

Nathan Elsey Trigger 3 F BL 13 1 13 5 13 5 Junior 37

Ladeana Broner Reata 2 F YL 12 11 11 12 Junior 38

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 9 11 11 11 11 Junior 39

Laura Voncina Charlie 3 M GR 11 10 11 9 11 10 Junior 40

Mary Warniment Bennie 7.5 M BL 10 5 11 11 Junior 41

Karen Tundo Vinnie 4 M DSD 9 11 8 10 9 11 Novice 42

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 9 2 9 7 9 7 Novice 43

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD 6 6 8 8 Novice 44

jason Lesniak Mollee 2 F YL 6 11 7 6 7 6 Novice 45

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 5 7 5 7 5 7 Novice 46



FETCH-IT SAT AUG 9  HOWELL MELON FEST 
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES
T PLACE

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 20 skip x ox 22 1

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL West Milton OH 18 x ox ox x oo 21 2

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL Howell MI 19 x x ox oo 21 3

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL Comemrce 
Township MI 19 x ox oo 20

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL Traverse City MI 16 x x x x oo 19

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M CL/SL West Bloomfield MI 16 x x x ox oo 19

Hunter Trine Rage Silver 3 M CL/SL Bronson MI 17 x ox x oo 19

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL Howell MI 16 x x x oo 18

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL Traverse City MI 16 x x x oo 18

Whitley Watson Nash 7.2 M BSD-M Luckey OH 16 x skip x oo 18

Rachael Croley Schizo 4.5 M DSD/STA
F Fenton MI 17 x ox oo 18

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M CL/SL West Bloomfield MI 13 x x ox ox oo 16

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M CL New Baltimore MI 15 x x oo 16

Jim Wenberg Cooper 5 M YL Toledo OH 14 x x oo 15

Barb Corbato Kallie 4.5 F BL Grand Rapids MI 14 x oo 14

Laura Voncina Charlie 3 M GR Jackson MI 10 x x oo 11



CATCH-IT HOWELL MELON FEST

DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 24 6 24 6 Junior 1

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL Comemrce 
Township MI 24 24 Junior 2

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL Traverse City MI 23 10 23 10 Junior 3

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M CL New Baltimore MI 19 10 19 10 Novice 4

Debbie & Ron Parker Dakota 8.5 F CBR Waterford MI 13 5 13 5 Novice 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL

SAT AUG 9



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

jason Lesniak Mollee 2 F YL howell MI 13 6 11 11 Junior 1

Karen Tundo Vinnie 4 M DSD New Hudson MI 9 8 9 6 Novice 2

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD Perrysburg OH 8 6 11 Novice 3

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD Lansing MI 6 1 5 3 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4 F GR Sand Creek MI 14 15 1 Senior 1

Nathan Elsey Trigger 3 F BL Fenton MI 10 14 2 Junior 2

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD Perrysburg OH 13 11 13 1 Junior 3

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 12.5 M YL Cedar Springs MI 12 6 13 7 Junior 4

Faith Guest Ribbon 9.5 F WH Washington MI 12 10 12 3 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL Walled Lake MI 17 18 1 Sr. Elite 1

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL Macomb MI 17 4 17 8 Sr. Elite 2

Faith Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH Washington MI 17 3 16 6 Senior 3

Tom Tetting Christian 3 M GR Sylvania OH 15 10 17 Senior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jim Wenberg Cooper 5 M YL Toledo OH 13 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 1

Ann Williams Splash 2 F BC Lansing MI 19 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 2

Mal Lang Lily Blue 2.5 F BL Allen Park MI 16 11 19 Sr. Elite 3

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M CL/SL West Bloomfield MI 18 10 13 6 Sr. Elite 4

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS Luckey OH 15 5 16 7 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lynn Taylor Radar 3 M CL Milford MI 21 3 20 7 Master 1

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC Lansing MI 20 11 16 5 Master 2

Dan Brinkman Sequel 4.5 F DSD/STAF Fenton MI 20 1 19 Master 3

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 2.5 M BL Vicksburg MI 20 18 5 Master 4

Hunter Trine Rage Silver 3 M CL/SL Bronson MI 19 18 7 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Whitley Watson Nash 7.2 M BSD-M Luckey OH 23 10 19 Master Elite 1

Steven Skorupski Woody 5 M BL/x white lake MI 21 10 21 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL West Milton OH 27 28 10 Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 25 3 25 8 Ultimate 2
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Rachael Croley Schizo 4.5 M DSD/STAF Fenton MI 25 2 25 7 Ultimate 3

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M Luckey OH 25 1 25 6 Ultimate 4

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL Traverse City MI 23 5 22 11 Master Elite 5

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL Comemrce TownshipMI 23 18 6 Master Elite 6




